Transportation Committee — House

Chair: Representative Frank Hornstein (DFL-Minneapolis) rep.frank.hornstein@house.mn
6512969281 545 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Vice Chair: Representative Erin Koegel (DFL-Spring Lake Park) rep.erin.koegel@house.mn
6512965369 445 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Mary Murphy (DFL-Hermantown) rep.mary.murphy@house.mn 6512962676
343 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Nolan West (R-Blaine) rep.nolan.west@house.mn 6512964226 337 State Office
Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Connie Bernardy (DFL-New Brighton) rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn
6512965510 563 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Steve Elkins (DFL-Bloomington) rep.steve.elkins@house.mn 6512967803 515
State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Luke Frederick (DFL-Mankato) rep.luke.frederick@house.mn 6512979001 487
State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Alice Hausman (DFL-St. Paul) rep.alice.hausman@house.mn 6512963824 453
State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Sandra Masin (DFL-Eagan) rep.sandra.masin@house.mn 6512963533 543
State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Michael Nelson (DFL-Brooklyn Park) rep.michael.nelson@house.mn
6512963751 585 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Ruth Richardson (DFL-Mendota Heights) rep.ruth.richardson@house.mn
6512964192 403 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative John Petersburg (R-Waseca) rep.john.petersburg@house.mn 6512965368 217
State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative John Heinrich (R-Anoka) rep.john.heinrich@house.mn 6512961729 211 State
Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Jon Koznick (R-Lakeville) rep.jon.koznick@house.mn 6512966926 281 State
Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Bjorn Olson (R-Elmore) rep.bjorn.olson@house.mn 6512965364 375 State
Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Paul Torkelson (R-Hanska) rep.paul.torkelson@house.mn 6512969303 251
State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

Representative Cal Bahr (R-East Bethel) rep.cal.bahr@house.mn 6512962439 321 State Office
Building St. Paul, MN 55155
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